R
O
C
K
E
R
S
L

7 = BLUE
LEFT LED RIGHT LED
HOW TO ORDER
RoHS code
S P 8 6
N.O. N.C.
11
23
+ +
12.4
17
.5
17
.5
17.3
3 2
1.1
1 1
15
.2
4
(+
)
(I) (+
)
5.
08
5.
08
2.54
0.7(X4)
7.62
0.9
3.5
2.5travel
2.0
7.62
5.08
15.24
2.54
1 1
2 3
14.5
5.08
SPECIFICATIONS
(SP86-A)
(SP86-B)
SPDT
CONTACT CONFIGURATION P.C.B.Mounting Holes
CIRCUIT
CURRENT RATING
VOLTAGE RATING
TEST VOLTAGE
CONTACT RESISTANCE
INSULATION RESISTANCE
OPERATING FORCE
TOTAL TRAVEL
OPERATING LIFE
SOLDER SPECIFICATION
FUCTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
: SPDT
: 12mA
: 24 VDC
: 150V
: 170gf ± 50gf